Ergebnisliste: Bezirksmeisterschaft Bezirk 30

Freie Pistole Herren IV (2.20.16)

am 16.03.2024 in Bad Orb

Einzelergebnisse

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

Bauer, Stefan

Krug, Reinhard
Sczeburek, Frank
Wostruha, Karl-Heinz
Ehrich, Hartmut
Zuth, Siegfried

SSV GrolRenhausen

SV Tell Rickingen

SV Tell Rickingen

SG AltenhaRlau

SPV Grossauheim

SV Hub. Niederrodenbach

235
229
228
224
199
154



